CAT6A PATCH CORD
PART NO.: CAT6A
Audio, Video & Power
Patch Cables
DESCRIPTION: CAT6A 10G Ultra S/FTP Patch Cable
The Ultra Series™ Cat6A 10G patch cords from KAYBE are industrial-grade, designed with
a highly durable, heat-resistant boot cover to ensure top performance in both indoor and
outdoor environments. These cables are available in UTP and S/FTP twisted pair

Dielectric Strength  0.700 KV AC for 1 Minute (Withstood)
Conductor Resistance at 20*c 140.00 Ω/Km (Maximum)
Resistance DC Unbalance 5% (Maximum)
MECHANICAL PERFORMANCE
TENSILE STRENGTH
Insulation 13.79 N/mm2 (Minimum)
PVC Jacket 10.00 N/mm2 (Minimum)
Heat Shock Test (Pvc Jacketing) 150 ± 2*C X 1 hrs (No Cracks)
Cold Blend Test (Pvc Jacketing) -15 ± 2*C for 2-3 hrs (No Cracks)
Copyright © 2024 KAYBE Networking
3
HIGH FREQUENCY ELECTRICAL PARAMETERS
ORDERING INFORMATION AS PER FOLLOWS
PART NO DESCRIPTION LENGTH
C6ASFTP0.2M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 0.2M
C6ASFTP0.5M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 0.5M
C6ASFTP1M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 1M
C6ASFTP2M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 2M
C6ASFTP3M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 3M
C6ASFTP5M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 5M
C6ASFTP7.5M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 7.5M
C6ASFTP10M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 10M
C6ASFTP15M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 15M
C6ASFTP20M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 20M
C6ASFTP30M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 30M
C6ASFTP50M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 50M
C6ASFTP70M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 70M
C6ASFTP75M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 75M
C6ASFTP90M CAT6A 10G Ultra, S/ftp, Lszh, Jacket, Industrial 90M
FREQ
(MHz)
INSERT-
ION LOSS